
PT GOVT LOT 1 OF SEC 26-2N-25E
IN OR 1140/1559
{2003 CHNC DW/MH}

THAGARD KELLY
45734 BISMARK ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

26-2N-25-0000-0001-0220

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

01/14/2021 KWA 1.61 56,350 0 0 56,350

STANDARD
6

110,098
6,436
56,350

172,884
36,407

136,477
0

136,477
172,884

0

169,653

1892/1366 2/28/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHEVAILER SHERI MARIE

THAGARD KELLY

1140/1559 5/28/2003 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THAGARD KELLY & SHERR

THAGARD KELLY & SHE

2024
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MH MH MOVE-ON 0 04/01/2003

P6657 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2003

HX Base Yr

45742 BISMARK RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 1,879 150.2400 112.68 211,726 2003 2003 0 0 0 48.00 52.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 87,187

FOP 136 30 41 2,402

UCP 930 20 186 10,898

UOP 656 25 164 9,610

3,210 1,879 110,098

UOP=[YR=2016] W48 S4 W10 S8 UCP=[YR=2016]  W20 S31 E30
BAS=[YR=2003] E11 FOP=[YR=2016] S8 E17 N8 W17$ E37 N31 W48
S31$N31 W10$ E58N12$.

UOP
2016

48

4

10

8

58

12
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2016
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31

30

31

10
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2003

11
37

31

48

31

FOP
2016

8

17

8

17

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1990 1990 3 20 1,054

2 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 20 12 240.00 SF 11.25 11.25 100 2003 2003 3 32 864

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 724.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 4,518

6,436

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 56,350


